

December 24, 2021

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published for the issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of original share certificate that is reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that aforesaid request will be approved by the Company in case no objection is received on the advertisement within the stipulated time.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor) General Manager - Secretarial

Encl.: As above



FINANCIAL EXPRESS

CANARA ROBECO

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund

Investment Manager: Canara Robeco Asset Management Co. Ltd.

Construction House, 4th Floor, 5, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.

Tel.: 6658 5000 Fax: 6658 5012/13 www.canararobeco.com CIN No.: U65990MH1993PLC071003

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM NO. 45

Change in Benchmark of scheme of Canara Robeco Mutual Fund (CRMF):

SEBI vide its circular no. SEBI/HO/IMD/IMD-II DF3/P/CIR/2021/652 dated October 27, 2021 prescribed "Guiding Principles for bringing uniformity in Benchmarks of Mutual Fund Schemes" and in this regard, on 25th November, 2021, AMFI has also issued communication w.r.t. publication of First Tier Benchmark.

Further on 10th December, 2021, AMFI vide its email, issued a clarification pertaining to change in benchmark of certain schemes. In order to align with the said clarification and in line with Notice cum Addendum no. 40 dated 1d December, 2021, Canara Robeco Mutual Fund (CRMF) has decided to change the First Tier Benchmark for Canara Robeco Value Fund with effect from December 24, 2021. Therefore, Investors are requested to take note of the below Revised First Tier Benchmark of Canara Robeco Value Fund:

Scheme Name	Existing First Tier Benchmark	Revised First Tier Benchmark
Canara Robeco Value Fund	NIFTY500 Value 50 Index TRI	S&P BSE 500 Index TRI

Note- TRI stands for Total Returns Index

The above-mentioned Revised First Tier Benchmark reflects the category of the Scheme and hence same can be considered as appropriate benchmark for the scheme.

All other features and terms and conditions of the aforesaid Scheme shall remain unchanged. This addendum shall form an integral part of the Scheme Information Document ("SID") and Key Information Memorandum ("KIM") of the Scheme of CRMF as amended from time to time.

Unit holders are requested to visit www.canararobeco.com to claim their Unclaimed Redemption & Dividend amounts and follow the procedure prescribed therein.

> For and on behalf of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment manager for Canara Robeco Mutual Fund)

Date: 23-12-2021 sd/-**Authorised Signatory** Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Place: Bengaluru Date: 22.12.2021

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: No.100, Bommansandra Industrial Area Bangalore – 560 100 Tel: (91-80) 4342 1100, Fax: (91-80) 2783 3279

CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934 Website - www.suprajit.com, Email - investors@suprajit.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

The following share certificates of the Company have been reported lost/misplaced and the holders of the said share certificates have requested the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Notice is hereby given that the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates to the below mentioned persons unless a valid objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED LOST SHARE CERTIFICATE DETAILS

SI No	Folio No	Cert. No	No.of Shares	Distinctiv No.From	Distinctive To	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER
1	0009427	8561	80	139779481	139779560	VIKAS KANTILAL JAIN
2	0006116	6109	80	139459482	139459561	RAMANLAL SHAH
3	0003017	3010	80	139040003	139040082	JIGNA V THACKER
4	0003130	3123	160	139053943	139054102	K MAHALAKSHMI

Subsequent to the Merger of Phoenix Lamps India Limited having its Registered Office at Noida with Suprajit Engineering Limited, Bangalore, the below mentioned Erstwhile share holders of Phoenix Lamps India Limited have reported Loss of Share Certificates of Phoenix Lamps India Limited and Requested the Company(Suprajit Engineering Limited) for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Notice is hereby given that the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates in Suprajit Engineering Limited to the below mentioned persons unless a valid Objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

PHOENIX LAMPS INDIA LIMITED LOST SHARE CERTIFICATE DETAILS

SI No	Folio No	Cert. No	No.of Shares	Distinctiv No.From	Distinctive To	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER
1	59670	76886	100	20838501	20838600	SUNITA TANEJA

Any person(s) having objections to the issue of the duplicate share certificates should lodge his/her/their objection with all supporting documents with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from the appearance of this notice failing which the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) to the persons mentioned above and thereafter no objection to the issue of duplicate share Certificates will be entertained from any person(s). For Suprajit Engineering Limited

Sd/-Medappa Gowda.J CFO & Company Secret



Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road,
Vasant Kunj - Phase-II, New Delhi - 110070

CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | Phone: 011-46044220

Fax: 011-46044399 | E-mail: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com

Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd. ('Company') are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificate, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to request received from concerned shareholder, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the said original Share Certificate (Face Value Rs.2/-) in their favour:

Folio No.	Shareholders Name	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No.(s)	No. of Shares
HML0102226	SUNDER DEVIMENTA ANIL MENTA	Rs.10/-	15127712-15127726	163866	15

Any person having objection to issue of duplicate Share Certificate, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarial Department at secretarial Departmen For Hero MotoCorp Ltd

Neerja Sharma Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Office

A ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND

ICICI Prudential Asset Management

Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Roa Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: w

Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 200

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Liqui Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Tru

Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under In capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Scheme, su distributable surplus on the record date i.e on December 29, 20

Name of the Scheme/Plans Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 100/- each)@# **ICICI Prudential Liquid Fund** Quarterly IDCW 0.7596 Direct Plan - Quarterly IDCW 0.7933

@ The payout will be IDCW per unit as mentioned above or the

to the extent of NAV movement since previous record record date.

Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any

or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a N The distribution with respect to IDCW will be done to all the owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/s owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under t Scheme, at the close of business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of the IDCW option of the Scheme would fall to the and statutory levy (if applicable).

For ICICI Prudential Asset Managen Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date: December 23, 2021 Authorised S

No. 010/12/2021 To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www

As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to regist and mobile number to support paper-less communi To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduc

Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit http or visit AMFI's website https://www.amfiindia.c

Mutual Fund investments are subject to m read all scheme related documents ca लोग अस्पताल में भर्ती हैं और 45 मरीज आइसीय में हैं, जबकि एक दिन पहले अस्पताल में 302 मरीज भर्ती थे। विक्टोरिया राज्य में भी संक्रमण के मामले बढ़े हैं।

यहां गुरुवार को संक्रमण के 2.005 नए मामले सामने आए और 10 लोगों की संक्रमण से मौत हुई। मारिसन ने बुधवार को आस्ट्रेलिया के राज्यों और क्षेत्रों के

'बुस्टर' खुराक के बीच के समय को कम करना है या नहीं. यह निर्णय आस्टेलिया के टीकाकरण संबंधी तकनीकी सलाह समृह पर छोड़ दिया गया है।

मारिसन ने कहा कि मेरी अपील है कि संयम रखें, अपनी 'बस्टर' खुराक लें, क्रिसमस के दौरान कोविड-19 संबंधी नियमों का पालन करें।'

1111, 20 191191 (591/1

दक्षिण कोरिया में पिछले 24 घंटे में कोविड-19 से 109 लोगों की मौत हो गई और संक्रमण के मामले लगातार बढ रहे हैं। अधिकारियों ने आगाह किया है कि अत्यधिक संक्रामक ओमीक्रान बहरूप जल्द ही सभी स्वरूप को पीछे छोडकर हावी हो जाएगा।

on the witness to produce, on applying to the Court and on depositing the necessary expenses. 2. If you admit the claim, you should pay the money into Court together with the costs of the suit. to avoid execution of the decree, which may be against your person or property, or both.



Additional District Judge SOUTH EAST DELHI.

(This is only an advertisement for information purpose and is not a prospectus announcement. Not for publication or distribution outside India)

GLOBAL LONGLIFE HOSPITAL GLOBAL HOSPITAL

AND RESEARCH LIMITED Corporate Identification Number: U85110GJ2012PLC068700

Our Company was originally incorporated as "Global Longlife Hospital and Research Private Limited" as a private limited company under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated January 20, 2012 bearing Corporate Identification Number U85110GJ2012PTC068700 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat, Dadra and Nagar Havelli. Subsequently, our Company was converted in to a public limited Company pursuant to a special resolution passed by our shareholders at the EGM held on August 10, 2021 and consequently the name of our Company was changed to "Global Longlife Hospital and Research Limited" and a fresh certificate of incorporation was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Ahmedabad dated August 31, 2021. The CIN of the Company is U85110GJ2012PLC068700.

Registered office: Global Hospital, Opp. Auda Garden, Nr. Water Tank, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054, Gujarat, India | Tel:-079-29708041/42/43, 079-29700082;

Email Id: investor@globalhospital.co.in | Website: www.globalhospital.co.in

Contact Person: Mr. Deepak Ravidatta Sharma, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

PROMOTERS OF THE COMPANY: MR. SURESHKUMAR BABULAL JANI AND MR. DHRUV SURESHKUMAR JANI

INITIAL PUBLIC ISSUE OF 35.00.000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- EACH OF GLOBAL LONGLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH LIMITED ("GLOBAL HOSPITAL" OR THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 140.00/- PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 130.00/- PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING TO ₹4900.00 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 1,76,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF₹ 10.00/- EACH WILL FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF₹ 140.00/- PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹130.00/-PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 246.40 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. NET ISSUE OF 33,24,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10.00/- EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 140.00/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 4653.60 LAKHS IS HEREIN AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 38.29% AND 36.34% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

CORRIGENDUM: NOTICE TO THE INVESTORS "Notice"

This notice is with reference to the Draft Prospectus date November 20, 2021, filed by our Company with the Emerge Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited for the Initial Public Offer (IPO/Issue). The investor may note the following:

Our Company had appointed M/s Manish Dave & Co. (FRN: 0118396W) as a Statutory Auditor of the Company for the Financial Years 2021-22 at the Annual General Meeting held on September 10, 2021. On December 09, 2021, M/s Manish Dave & Co. (FRN: 0118396W) has submitted his Resignation as a Statutory Auditor of the Company due to preoccupancy in other assignments with the immediate effect. In order to fill the vacancy, the Company has appointed M/s KARMA & LLP. (Firm Registration No.: 127544W/ W100376), having valid Peer Review Certificate No.: 013252, as a Statutory Auditor of the Company at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on December 11, 2021.

The necessary changes shall be carried out in the Prospectus before filling the same with the Registrar of Companies, Ahmedabad, and filling the same with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited, being the designated Stock Exchange of the

The above notice shall be read in conjunction with the Draft Prospectus, as amended to the extent stated herein above.

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL **SERVICES LIMITED**

Address: A-1006, Premium House, Behind Handloom House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Guj., India Tel No.:+079-2658-1240

Web Site: www. infinservices.com Email: mbd@infinservices.com

Investor Grievance Email: info@infinservices.com

Contact Person: Ms. Pooja Shah **SEBI Reg No:** INM000012856

Date: December 23, 2021

Place: Ahmedabad, Gujarat

REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE

BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Address: 1st Floor, Bharat Tin works Building,

Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059

Tel No:+91 22-62638200 Fax No: +91 22-62638299

Website: www.bigshareonline.com E-Mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com

Investor Grievance Email: investor@bigshareonline.com

Contact Person: Mr. Swappil Kate SEBI Reg. No.: INR000001385

For Global Longlife Hospital and Research Limited

On behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/-

Dhruv Jani

Managing Director (DIN: 03154680)

Global Longlife Hospital and Research Limited is proposing Initial Public Offer of its Equity Shares on the Emerge Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited, subject to receipt of applicable and statutory approvals. The Draft Prospectus is available on the website of the Lead Manager at www.infinservices.com, website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com, website of the Issuer Company at www.globalhospital.co.in and on the website of the Securities and Exchange Board of India at www.sebi.gov.in.

Potential Investors should note that investment in Equity Shares involves a high degree of risk. For details, investors should refer to and rely on the Draft Prospectus including the section titled "Risk Factors" beginning on page no. 18 of the Draft Prospectus. The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the US Securities Act (the "Securities Act") or any state securities law in United States and will not be Issued or sold with in the United States or to, or for the account or benefit of "U.S. persons" (as defined in the Regulations under the Securities Act), except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to the registration requirements of the Securities Act of 1933



हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यातपः द ग्रेड पाजा, प्लॉट नंबर 2, नेस्सन मंडेला रोड, वसंत कुंज - फेज- ॥, नई दिल्ली - 110070 सीआईएन: L35911DL1994PLC017354 | फोन: 011-46044220 क्स: 011-46044399 | इं-मेल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.co वेबसाइट: www.heromotocorp.com

डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजूदा शेयरधारकों को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि मुल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध में प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (अंकित मृत्य रू. २/-) के एवज में डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती है

फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	अंकित मूल्य	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरो की संख्या
HML0102226	सुंदर देवी मेहता अनिल मेहता	₹.10/-	15127712-15127726	163866	15

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख़ से 7 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी के 'सचिवीय डिपॉटमेंट' को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच. जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेखित शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड हस्ता/ नीरजा शर्मा

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 23.12.2021

कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी

प्रपत्र–'जी अभिरूचि की अभिव्यक्ति हेतु आमंत्रण

भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (कार्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए ऋण शोध अक्षमता समाधान प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली, 2016 के विनियम 36ए (1) के अधीन

-		क विवरण
1.	कार्पोरेट देनदार का नाम	बुलंद बिल्डटैक प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
2.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के निगमन की तिथि	०१ अक्टूबर २००३
3.	प्राधिकरण जिसके अधीन कार्पोरेट देनदार निगमित / पंजीकृत है	रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ कंपनीज-दिल्ली
4.	कार्पोरेट देनदार की कार्पोरेट पहचान संख्या / सीमित दायित्व पहचान संख्या	U45201DL2003PTC122459
5.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के पंजीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रधान कार्यालय (यदि कोई) का पता	डी—138, पलैट नंबर 04, पहली मंजिल, कृष्णा पार्क, खानपुर, नई दिल्ली—110080 भारत
6.	कार्पोरेट देनदार की ऋण शोध अक्षमता आरंभन की तिथि	22 मार्च 2021
7.	अभिरूचि की अभिव्यक्ति के आमंत्रण की तिथि	24 दिसंबर 2021
8.	संहिता की धारा 25(2)(एच) के अधीन समाधान आवेदकों की ग्राह्मता	ip.bulland@gmail.com पर मेल भेजकर प्राप्त किया जा सकता है
9.	धारा 29क के अधीन लागू अग्राह्मता के मानदंड	ip.bulland@gmail.comपर मेल भेजकर प्राप्त किया जा सकता है
10.	अभिरूचि की अभिव्यक्ति की प्राप्ति हेतु अंतिम तिथि	08 जनवरी 2022
11.	संमावित समाधान आवेदकों की अनंतिम सूची जारी करने की तिथि	10 जनवरी 2022
12.	अंतिम सूची के बारे में आपत्तियां प्रस्तुत करने हेतु अंतिम तिथि	15 जनवरी 2022
13.	संभावित समाधान आवेदकों की अंतिम सूची जारी करने की तिथि	18 जनवरी 2022
14.	संभावित समावान आवेदकों को सूचना ज्ञापन, मूल्यांकन मैट्रिक्स तथा समाधान योजना हेतु अनुरोध जारी करने की तिथि	12 जनवरी 2022
15.	समाधान योजना, मूल्यांकन मैट्रिक्स, सूचना ज्ञापन तथा अतिरिक्त सूचना हेतु अनुरोध प्राप्त करने की विधि	ip.bulland@gmail.com पर मेल भेजकर प्राप्त किया जा सकता है
16.	समाधान योजना प्रस्तुत करने हेतु अंतिम तिथि	11 फरवरी 2022
17.	समाधान प्रोफेशनल को समाधान योजना सौंपने की विधि	ईमेल या स्पीड पोस्ट के माध्यम से
18,	निर्णायक प्राधिकारी के अनुमोदन हेंतु समाधान योजना प्रस्तुत करने हेतु अनुमानित तिथि	13 मार्च 2022
19.	समाधान प्रोफेशनल का नाम और रजिस्ट्रेशन नंबर	श्री देवाशीष नंदा पंजी.सं.IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00040/2017-18/10316
20.	समाधान प्रोफेशनल का नाम, पता और ई—मेल, जैसाकि बोर्ड में पंजीबद्ध है	श्री देवाशीष नंदा सीएस—14, अंसल प्लाजा, वैशाली, गाजियाबाव—201010 ईंमेल : dnanda.cma@gmail.com
21.	पता और ई–मेल, जो समाघान प्रोफेशनल के साथ पत्राचार के लिए प्रयुक्त किया जाना है	सीएस—14, अंसल प्लाजा, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद—201010 ईमेल : ip.bulland@gmail.com
22	अतिरिक्त विवरण पर अथवा के पास उपलब्ध है	श्री देवाशीष नंदा सीएस—14, अंसल प्लाजा, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद—201010
23	प्रपत्र "जी" के प्रकाशन की तिथि	24 दिसंबर 2021

 फॉर्म जी में उत्लिखित समय—सारिणी न्यायनिर्णयन प्राधिकारी के समक्ष प्रार्थना किए गए बहिष्करण के अनुमोदन के अधीन हैं। हस्ता/

देबाशीय नंदा अंतरिम समाधान प्रोफेशनल, बुलंद बिल्डटैक प्राइ तिथि: 24 दिसंबर 2021 पंजीकरण सं.: IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00040/2017-18/10316

पताः सीएस-14, अंसल प्लाजा, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद-201010